© 2022 NOVA Solutions, Inc. 44 800-730-6682 www.novadesk.com
Gaming Desks
© 2022 NOVA Solutions, Inc. 45 800-730-6682 www.novadesk.com
Gaming Desks
NOVA's professional-grade gaming desks
possess features that will make your gaming
experience the best it can be. These desks are
ideal for professional computer gamers and
enthusiast gamers who demand the highest
quality
 • 4 desk widths for multi-monitor universal gaming
setups
 • Built-in wire management
 • Durable thermofused laminate construction
 • Designer laminate end panel base with leveling
glides
 • Spacious desk options – desks designed by
gamers, built for durability by quality furniture
manufacturers
 • Most desk con�gurations are ADA Compliant
Level up your gaming
© 2022 NOVA Solutions, Inc. 46 800-730-6682 www.novadesk.com
D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model List Price
30 x 36 x 30 22.6 / 133 48-GD303630XX $937
30 x 42 x 30 26.3 / 144 48-GD304230XX $1,003
30 x 48 x 30 29.9 / 155 48-GD304830XX $1,069
30 x 60 x 30 37.3 / 177 48-GD306030XX $1,267
D x W x H (in.) ft3 / lbs Model List Price
30 x 42 x 30 26.3 / 164 48-GD304230RX $1,390
30 x 48 x 30 29.9 / 175 48-GD304830RX $1,456
30 x 60 x 30 37.3 / 197 48-GD306030RX $1,654
30 x 42 x 30 26.3 / 164 48-GD304230LX $1,390
30 x 48 x 30 29.9 / 175 48-GD304830LX $1,456
30 x 60 x 30 37.3 / 197 48-GD306030LX $1,654
 4 8  -  GD  304830 R X
Articulating Surface Mount Arm
Maximum monitor dimensions: Up to 35” widescreen
Maximum monitor weight: 33 lb

Series Size
D x W x H
Model Number Structure
Alternate Worksurface Edge Banding Colors
eSports Gaming Desks
How To Order
Gaming Desks
Gaming Desks with Slide-out CPU Shelf
Visual Display Option
Grommets
1. Select model number
 Ex: 48-GD304830RX
2. Select laminate base and worksurface color (see page 62)
 Ex: 174 030
   Base Worksurface
Optional Selections:
3. Select alternate edge banding color for worksurface (see color options
below)
 Ex: 664 (White edge banding for worksurface)
 Note: Edge banding will match color of worksurface if no alternate
color is selected
4. Select Visual Display Option (see next page)
 Ex: ASMA0203XK2 (Qty 2 Articulating Surface Mount Arms w/o
keyboard drawer)
5. Select Desk Options & Factory Installed Accessories (see next page)
         Ex: 11225PD (Pop-up Power / Data Center)
White
(664)
Black
(174)
Blue
(417)
Red
(845)
CPU Size by Desk Width
Desk Width Slide-out CPU Shelf Width
42” 7 5/8”
48” / 60” 10”
48-GD306030RX 48-GD306030LX
±90°/180°
+45°
-45°
±90°
±180°
±90°
© 2022 NOVA Solutions, Inc. 47 800-730-6682 www.novadesk.com
for eSports Gaming Desks
Options & Accessories
Factory Installed Accessories
Factory Installed
NOVA Keyboard
Drawer
NOVA eSports
Logo
Custom eSports
Logo
*Example logo shown for reference only
CPU Shelf
CPU Holder
Headphone Hook
Casters
Articulating
Surface Mount
Arm
Star Cut Wire
Grommet
Pop-up Power
Center
Power Strip
Pop-up Power /
Data Center
Pop-up Power
/ USB Charging
Center
Dimensions (in.)  Model List Price